

Melissa Gold Coast Hotel (2 Star Hotel) Psakoudia - Sithonia - Halkidiki

Tariff Rates in Euro's

Room Types			Rate Type	08/05-22/05 29/09-22/10	23/05-15/06 10/09-28/09	16/06-14/07 21/08-09/09	15/07-20/08
ouble economy annex building							
Adults	PP	ΑI	Basic Rates	29.90€	38.00€	49.50€	54.10€
3rd Adult		ΑI	Discount %	30%	30%	30%	30%
4th Adult		ΑI	Discount %	50%	50%	50%	50%
Child (0-1.99)		ΑI	Discount %	100%	100%	100%	100%
1st Child (2-13.99)		ΑI	Discount %	100%	100%	100%	100%
2nd Child (2-13.99)		ΑI	Discount %	70%	70%	70%	70%
ouble for Single Use						<u> </u>	
Adults	PP	ΑI	Basic Rates	54.10€	67.90€	88.60€	96.60
Child (0-1.99)		ΑI	Discount %	100%	100%	100%	100%
1st Child (2-13.99)		ΑI	Discount %	100%	100%	100%	100%
ouble Standard					·	·	
Adults	PP	ΑI	Basic Rates	32.80€	41.40€	55.20€	61.00
3rd Adult		ΑI	Discount %	30%	30%	30%	30%
Child (0-1.99)		ΑI	Discount %	100%	100%	100%	100%
1st Child (2-13.99)		ΑI	Discount %	100%	100%	100%	100%
puble room partial sea view for single	e use				·	·	
Adults	PP	ΑI	Basic Rates	58.70€	73.60€	96.60€	108.10
Child (0-1.99)		ΑI	Discount %	100%	100%	100%	100%
1st Child (2-13.99)		ΑI	Discount %	100%	100%	100%	100%
ouble room partial sea view					·	·	
Adults	PP	ΑI	Basic Rates	35.70€	44.30€	57.50€	63.30
3rd Adult		ΑI	Discount %	30%	30%	30%	30%
Child (0-1.99)		ΑI	Discount %	100%	100%	100%	100%
1st Child (2-13.99)		ΑI	Discount %	100%	100%	100%	100%
mily Room Ground Floor					·	·	
Adults	PP	ΑI	Basic Rates	41.40€	51.20€	67.30€	75.90
Child (0-1.99)		ΑI	Discount %	100%	100%	100%	100%
1st Child (2-13.99)		ΑI	Discount %	100%	100%	100%	100%
2nd Child (2-13.99)		ΑI	Discount %	70%	70%	70%	709
mily room superior							
Adults	PP	ΑI	Basic Rates	42.60€	52.90€	68.50€	78.20
3rd Adult		ΑI	Discount %	30%	30%	30%	30%
4th Adult		ΑI	Discount %	50%	50%	50%	50%
Child (0-1.99)		ΑI	Discount %	100%	100%	100%	100%
1st Child (2-13.99)		ΑI	Discount %	100%	100%	100%	100%
2nd Child (2-13.99)		ΑI	Discount %	70%	70%	70%	70%
3rd Child (2-13.99)		ΑI	Discount %	70%	70%	70%	70%

Room Types			Rate Type	08/05-22/05 29/09-22/10	23/05-15/06 10/09-28/09	16/06-14/07 21/08-09/09	15/07-20/08	
Suite de Luxe								
Adults	PP	ΑI	Basic Rates	54.10€	64.40€	79.40€	90.90€	
3rd Adult		ΑI	Discount %	30%	30%	30%	30%	
4th Adult		ΑI	Discount %	50%	50%	50%	50%	
5th Adult		ΑI	Discount %	70%	70%	70%	70%	
6_th_Adult		ΑI	Discount %	70%	70%	70%	70%	
Child (0-1.99)		ΑI	Discount %	100%	100%	100%	100%	
1st Child (2-13.99)		ΑI	Discount %	100%	100%	100%	100%	
2nd Child (2-13.99)		ΑI	Discount %	70%	70%	70%	70%	
3rd Child (2-13.99)		ΑI	Discount %	70%	70%	70%	70%	
4th Child (2-13.99)		ΑI	Discount %	70%	70%	70%	70%	
Minimum Stay				1	2	3	5	

Occupancy

Room Types	Base Pax	Min Adults	Max Adults	Max Child	Min Pax	Max Pax
Double economy annex building	2	2	4	2	2	4
Double for Single Use	1	1	1	1	1	2
Double Standard	2	2	3	1	2	3
Double room partial sea view for single use	1	1	1	1	1	2
Double room partial sea view	2	2	3	1	2	3
Family Room Ground Floor	2	2	2	2	2	4
Family room superior	2	2	4	3	2	5
Suite de Luxe	2	2	6	4	2	6

Offers

No	Room Types	Offer Type	Booked From	Booked To	Valid From	Valid To	%		Max Stay	Pav	Pay Date	Pay %	Offer Rank
Offer Type: Early Booking Discount													
225592	All Room Types	Stay	01/10/16	28/02/17	08/05/17	22/10/17	AI:15%				04/03/17	50%	
225593	All Room Types	Stay	01/03/17	31/03/17	08/05/17	22/10/17	AI:10%				04/04/17	50%	

Hotel Cancellation Policy

Cancellation Policy

Cancellation policy:

30% charge for cancellations made 8 to 10 days before arrival.

50% charge for cancellations made 4 to 7 days before arrival.

>

80% charge for cancellations made 3 to 1 day before arrival.

100% charge for no-shows.

Early bookings payments are non refundable.

Tariff Notes

EARLY BOOKINGS PAYMENTS ARE NON REFUNDABLE

Rates are not valid for Russian and Albanian market.